
 
 
 
 

 Finance Consultancy Team Contacts 
 

 
     For all financial administration, financial management and SIMS FMS queries, please use the following contact   
     details: 
 
      
     Contact Details of Team Members: 
 
      

Name Position Email 

Karl Murphy-Barnes Education Finance Consultant Team Leader Karl.Murphy-Barnes@babcockinternational.com 

Michelle Avery Education Finance Consultant Michelle.Avery@babcockinternational.com 

Susette Barrett Education Finance Consultant  Susette.Barrett@babcockinternational.com 

Sarah Creedy Education Finance Consultant  Sarah.Creedy@babcockinternational.com 

Judy Day Education Finance Consultant   Judy.Day@babcockinternational.com 

David Dominey Education Finance Consultant   David.Dominey@babcockinternational.com 

Charles Woodland  Education Finance Consultant  Charles.Woodland@babcockinternational.com 

Team e-mail E-mail address for Team LDP-schoolfinance@babcockinternational.com 

 

 

      
     Website Address:   School Finance 
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